
001.5.00.0000.00.111 Certified Salaries $3,763,313.00 $287,224.27 $1,493,331.12 $2,269,981.88 $2,249,597.91 $20,383.97$3,763,313.00 $0.00 0.54%
001.5.00.0000.00.112 Non-Certified Salaries $679,369.00 $64,351.63 $349,423.47 $329,945.53 $337,891.79 ($7,946.26)$679,369.00 $0.00 -1.17%
001.5.00.0000.00.113 Substitutes $52,195.00 $9,903.28 $54,566.82 ($2,371.82) $5,381.15 ($7,752.97)$52,195.00 $0.00 -14.85%
001.5.00.0000.00.115 Student Activities $42,682.00 $0.00 $8,335.00 $34,347.00 $8,575.00 $25,772.00$42,682.00 $0.00 60.38%
001.5.00.0000.00.120 Substitute Custodians $24,476.00 $405.72 $10,319.40 $14,156.60 $1,966.86 $12,189.74$24,476.00 $0.00 49.80%
001.5.00.0000.00.210 Anthem BC $1,070,141.00 $88,793.51 $572,059.57 $498,081.43 $526,368.74 ($28,287.31)$1,070,141.00 $0.00 -2.64%
001.5.00.0000.00.220 FICA-Employer's Share $141,252.00 $12,365.36 $63,723.01 $77,528.99 $67,528.85 $10,000.14$141,252.00 $0.00 7.08%
001.5.00.0000.00.230 Retirement Contributions $30,036.00 $1,177.50 $6,899.21 $23,136.79 $8,046.78 $15,090.01$30,036.00 $0.00 50.24%
001.5.00.0000.00.231 Contractual Teacher 403b

Contribution $10,080.00 $9,360.00 $9,360.00 $720.00 $0.00 $720.00$10,080.00 $0.00 7.14%
001.5.00.0000.00.260 Unemployment Compensation $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,085.00 ($85.00) $0.00 ($85.00)$1,000.00 $0.00 -8.50%
001.5.00.0000.00.270 Workers'  Compensation Insurance $35,765.00 $0.00 $34,720.00 $1,045.00 $0.00 $1,045.00$35,765.00 $0.00 2.92%
001.5.00.0000.00.290 Other Employee Benefits $49,342.00 $3,390.10 $28,186.37 $21,155.63 $25,798.33 ($4,642.70)$49,342.00 $0.00 -9.41%
001.5.00.0000.00.322 Professional Development $20,589.75 $245.00 $7,183.50 $13,406.25 $0.00 $13,406.25$20,220.00 $369.75 65.11%
001.5.00.0000.00.324 Field Trips $4,950.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,950.00 $0.00 $4,950.00$4,950.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.340 Other Professional Services $7,400.00 $6,763.50 $6,763.50 $636.50 $3,600.00 ($2,963.50)$7,400.00 $0.00 -40.05%
001.5.00.0000.00.341 Legal/Accounting Fees $66,597.00 $8,022.50 $40,475.00 $26,122.00 $0.00 $26,122.00$66,597.00 $0.00 39.22%
001.5.00.0000.00.431 Contracted Building Repairs $33,942.00 $1,108.14 $25,252.75 $8,689.25 $0.00 $8,689.25$33,942.00 $0.00 25.60%
001.5.00.0000.00.510 Transportation $999,896.00 $89,358.19 $408,904.09 $590,991.91 $642,391.76 ($51,399.85)$999,896.00 $0.00 -5.14%
001.5.00.0000.00.520 Property/Liability Insurance $62,610.00 $0.00 $58,908.18 $3,701.82 $0.00 $3,701.82$62,610.00 $0.00 5.91%
001.5.00.0000.00.530 Communications $8,304.00 $338.51 $3,202.20 $5,101.80 $3,925.80 $1,176.00$8,304.00 $0.00 14.16%
001.5.00.0000.00.532 Postage $3,950.00 $9.96 $1,889.04 $2,060.96 $460.12 $1,600.84$3,950.00 $0.00 40.53%
001.5.00.0000.00.540 Advertising $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$2,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.560 Special Education Tuition $918,816.00 $73,667.99 $245,589.17 $673,226.83 $699,181.81 ($25,954.98)$918,816.00 $0.00 -2.82%
001.5.00.0000.00.561 Regular Education Tuition $2,009,471.00 $27,701.38 $1,028,735.55 $980,735.45 $988,315.17 ($7,579.72)$2,009,471.00 $0.00 -0.38%
001.5.00.0000.00.580 Travel Reimbursement $300.00 $0.00 $105.93 $194.07 $190.28 $3.79$300.00 $0.00 1.26%
001.5.00.0000.00.590 Contracted Services $467,808.00 $10,327.76 $280,101.76 $187,706.24 $185,011.32 $2,694.92$467,808.00 $0.00 0.58%
001.5.00.0000.00.592 Adult Education $19,150.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00$19,150.00 $0.00 21.67%
001.5.00.0000.00.593 Custodial Contracted Services $72,989.00 $1,446.97 $18,642.53 $54,346.47 $20,125.85 $34,220.62$72,989.00 $0.00 46.88%
001.5.00.0000.00.611 Instructional Supplies $55,949.00 $48.68 $44,313.58 $11,635.42 $1,248.26 $10,387.16$55,449.00 $500.00 18.57%
001.5.00.0000.00.612 Health Supplies $6,160.00 $0.00 $896.24 $5,263.76 $0.00 $5,263.76$6,160.00 $0.00 85.45%
001.5.00.0000.00.614 Custodial Supplies $27,740.00 $0.00 $7,198.35 $20,541.65 $2,051.18 $18,490.47$27,740.00 $0.00 66.66%
001.5.00.0000.00.615 Student Activity Supplies $4,854.00 $401.52 $527.46 $4,326.54 $0.00 $4,326.54$4,854.00 $0.00 89.13%
001.5.00.0000.00.622 Electricity $71,970.00 $0.00 $41,320.76 $30,649.24 $27,979.24 $2,670.00$71,970.00 $0.00 3.71%
001.5.00.0000.00.623 Propane $2,682.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,682.00 $0.00 $2,682.00$2,682.00 $0.00 100.00%
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001.5.00.0000.00.624 Oil $56,424.00 $0.00 $53,427.47 $2,996.53 $0.00 $2,996.53$56,424.00 $0.00 5.31%
001.5.00.0000.00.640 Textbooks $2,497.00 $0.00 $932.50 $1,564.50 $0.00 $1,564.50$2,497.00 $0.00 62.66%
001.5.00.0000.00.642 Library Supplies/Materials $3,838.00 $0.00 $3,408.89 $429.11 $439.00 ($9.89)$3,838.00 $0.00 -0.26%
001.5.00.0000.00.650 Supplies-Technology Related $15,574.00 $0.00 $5,166.78 $10,407.22 $193.77 $10,213.45$15,574.00 $0.00 65.58%
001.5.00.0000.00.692 Other Supplies $21,724.25 $60.71 $10,546.90 $11,177.35 $128.58 $11,048.77$22,594.00 ($869.75) 50.86%
001.5.00.0000.00.720 Capital Improvements $2,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $0.00$2,300.00 $0.00 0.00%
001.5.00.0000.00.734 Technology Related Hardware $6,220.00 $0.00 $143.81 $6,076.19 $3,595.97 $2,480.22$6,220.00 $0.00 39.87%
001.5.00.0000.00.739 Other Equipment $3,874.00 $241.43 $2,489.28 $1,384.72 $0.00 $1,384.72$3,874.00 $0.00 35.74%
001.5.00.0000.00.810 Dues & Fees $12,040.00 $70.00 $9,968.00 $2,072.00 $0.00 $2,072.00$12,040.00 $0.00 17.21%

End of Report

$10,892,770.00 $696,783.61 $4,953,102.19 $5,939,667.81 $5,812,293.52 $127,374.29Grand Total: $0.00$10,892,770.00 1.17%
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